
SOUTHBAY TIKI RESTAURANT DIRECTORY

DIRECTION 

FROM 

SOUTHBAY

MILES FROM 

SOUTHBAY BY 

BOAT RESTAURANT NAME

APPROX # 

OF 20' 

SLIPS

GENERAL 

DEPTH WEBSITE Phone #

North 0.5 Casey Key Fish House 7 4 http://www.caseykeyfishhouse.com/ 941-966-1901

North 0.6 Deep Lagoon Seafood 22 7 https://www.deeplagoon.com/ 941-770-3337

North 1.7 Evie’s at Spanish Point 20 4 http://www.spanishpointtiki.com/ 941-218-6114

North 1.7 The Point 4 6 https://eviesonline.com/location/the-point/ 941-786-3890

North 4 Ophelia’s On The Bay 2 4 http://opheliasonthebay.net/ 941-349-2212

North 4 Turtle's 7 3 http://www.turtlesrestaurant.com/ 941-346-2207

North 6.3 The Boatyard 5 3 http://www.boatyardwaterfrontgrill.com/ 941-921-6200

North 6.3 Spearfish Grille - Stickney Pt 4 4 https://www.spearfishgrille.com/ 941-349-1970

North 8.7 Phillippi Creek Oyster Bar 6 4 http://www.creekseafood.com/ 941-925-4444

North 12.6 Marina Jack 14 6 https://www.marinajacks.com/ 941-365-4232

North 12.7 O’Leary’s Tiki Bar and Grill 5 4 http://www.olearystikibar.com/ 941-953-7505

North 13.7 Old Salty Dog - City Island 8 6 https://theoldsaltydog.com/location/city-island/ 941-388-4311

North 13.7 New Pass Grill and Bait Shop 12 6 http://newpassgrill.com/ 941-388-3050

North 13.8 The Chart House - Longboat 2 ? https://www.chart-house.com/locations/longboat-key/ 941-383-5593

North 13.9 Dry Dock Waterfront Grill 4 ? https://drydockwaterfrontgrill.com/ 941-383-0102 

North 23.7 Mar Vista Dockside - Longboat 14 ? https://www.marvistadining.com/ 941-383-2391

North 23.7 Shore - Longboat Key 14 ? https://www.dineshore.com/location/shore-longboat-key/ 941-259-4600

South 2.4 Waterfrontoo 5 ? http://www.waterfrontoo.com/waterfrontoohome.html 941-918-4591

South 3.8 Pop’s Sunset Grill Nokomis 5 6 https://www.popssunsetgrill.com/ (941) 488-3177

South 3.8 Pelican Alley - Nokomis 5 6 https://www.pelican-alley.com/ 941-786-3616

South 4.8 Crows Nest - Venice 5 6 https://www.crowsnest-venice.com/ 941-484-9551

South 5.5 Nokomo’s 5 4 https://www.nokomos.com/ 941-488-1324

South 6.2 Dockside /Marker 4 - Venice 4 4 http://geckosgrill.com/dockside-waterfront-grill/ 941.218.6418

South 8.3 Salty Dog - Venice 1 5 https://theoldsaltydog.com/location/venice-island/ 941-483-1000

South 17.9 Snook’s bayside Restaurant & Tiki 10 6 http://snooksbaysiderestaurant.com/ (941) 475-3712

South 30.1 Beach Road Wine Bar & Bistr 6 4 http://www.beachroadbistro.com/ 941.474.9500

South 30.9 White elephant - Engelwood 10 ? http://www.whiteelephantpub.com/ 941-475-6801

South 30.9 Sand bar Tiki & Grille 3 2 https://www.sandbartikigrille.com/ (941)-460-8280 
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